
Udaipur City - Yog Nagari Rishikesh Express/19609 - Exp - NWR 
UDZ/Udaipur City to JP/Jaipur Junction 

7h 55m - 435 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UDZ Udaipur City 13:45 1 1 0 36 581 NWR
2 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 13:52 13:54 2m 1 1 4 68 563 NWR
3 MVJ Mavli Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 1,2 1 43 72 NWR
4 FAN Fatehnagar 14:41 14:43 2m 1 1 56 84 476 NWR
5 BSJ Bhupalsagar 14:52 14:53 1m 1 68 56 NWR
6 KIN Kapasan 15:04 15:05 1m 1 1 79 42 457 NWR
7 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 15:55 16:10 15m 1 114 52 403 WR
8 BHL Bhilwara 17:13 17:18 5m 1 1 168 61 414 NWR
9 MDL Mandal 17:29 17:31 2m 0 1 179 52 NWR
10 BJNR Bijainagar 18:35 18:37 2m 1 1 235 100 403 NWR
11 NSD Nasirabad 19:02 19:04 2m 1 1 277 66 428 NWR
12 AII Ajmer Junction 19:25 19:35 10m 1 1 300 61 482 NWR
13 KSG Kishangarh 20:00 20:02 2m 1 1 325 76 462 NWR
14 FL Phulera Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 2,3 1 380 72 386 NWR
15 JOB Asalpur Jobner 21:02 21:04 2m 1 1 398 61 378 NWR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 2 1 435 32 428 NWR
17 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 22:00 22:03 3m 1 1 440 89 423 NWR
18 DO Dausa Junction 22:41 22:43 2m 2 1 496 75 334 NWR
19 BKI Bandikui Junction 23:06 23:08 2m 2 1 525 74 222 NWR
20 RHG Rajgarh 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 550 68 298 NWR
21 AWR Alwar Junction 00:02 00:05 3m 1 2 586 65 272 NWR
22 RE Rewari Junction 01:14 01:16 2m 5 2 661 72 242 NWR
23 DEC Delhi Cantt. 02:13 02:15 2m 2 2 729 19 217 NR
24 DLI Old Delhi Junction 03:00 03:15 15m 11 2 743 28 219 NR
25 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 03:29 03:31 2m 2,3 2 749 77 NR
26 BTU Baraut 04:09 04:11 2m 1 2 798 72 233 NR
27 KQL Kandhla 04:32 04:34 2m 2 823 44 242 NR
28 SMQL Shamli 04:53 04:55 2m 1 2 837 63 243 NR
29 RPMN Rampur Maniharan 05:36 05:38 2m 1 2 880 26 265 NR
30 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
06:26 06:28 2m 1 2 901 34 272 NR

31 RK Roorkee 07:25 07:30 5m 1 2 933 42 269 NR
32 HW Haridwar 08:30 08:40 10m 3 2 975 11 314 NR
33 MOTC Motichur 09:05 09:07 2m 1 2 979 19 315 NR
34 RWL Raiwala Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 1 2 986 24 551 NR
35 VRH Virbhadra 09:46 09:48 2m 0 2 992 10 NR
36 YNRK Yog Nagari Rishikesh 10:20 0 2 998 - 386 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 06 2024 (13:32)

Jul 06 2024 (13:32)

1

1


